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2-4  April 9AM 10 HRS WJEC C650QS Art & Design GCSE 20

13-17 May TBA 2HR 30 EDEXL DA20101 Cida-Developing Web Products DIDA 17

23 Apr-7 May TBA 12 HRS EDEXL 31725H01 Microcontroller Systems for Engineer BTNG/B 9

7 May-21 May TBA 8 HRS EDEXL 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf BTNG/B 25

13 May-24 May TBA 12 HRS EDEXL 20076K01 Construction Design BTNG/B 10

Mon 13 May 9AM 1HR 30 AQA 8520/1 Computer Science Paper 1 GCSE 43

Mon 13 May 1PM 1HR 40 EDEXL 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics GCE 3

Mon 13 May 1PM 45MIN RSA 58871C 1C Fund of Mech Elec & FL PO (Computer Based Exam) CAM TECH LV2 17

Tue 14 May 1PM 1HR 45 AQA 8461/1F/H Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Tue 14 May 1PM 1HR 15 AQA 8464/B/1F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F/H GCSE 48

Wed 15 May 9AM 1HR 40 EDEXL 7MC0 01 Comprehension LV3 CORE MATH 12

Wed 15 May 9AM 1HR OCR R051 Contemporary Issues in Sport CAM NAT LV2 TBC

Wed 15 May 1PM 1HR 45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE 123

Thu 16 May 9AM 1HR 45 AQA 8462/1F/H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Thu 16 May 9AM 1HR 15 AQA 8464/C/1F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F/H GCSE 48

Thu 16 May 1PM 1HR 30 AQA 8520/2 Computer Science Paper 2 GCSE 43

Thu 16 May 1PM 1HR 40 EDEXL 8FM0 2C Further Pure MATHEMATICS1 GCE 3

Fri 17 May 9AM 50 MIN RSA 58872C  U2C Application of Eng Princ (Computer Based Exam) CAM TECH LV2 17

Mon 20 May 1PM 2HRS AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE 6

Tue 21 May 9AM 1HR 30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F/H Maths Non Calculator F/H Paper 1 GCSE 101

Tue 21 May 1PM 1HR 30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE 32

Wed 22 May 9AM 1HR OCR R105/01 Engineering: Des Specs User Req Wrtn CAM NAT LV2 46

Wed 22 May 9AM 1HR 40 EDEXL 7MC0 02 Applications LV3 CORE MATH 12

Wed 22 May 1PM 1HR 45 AQA 8463/1F/H Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Wed 22 May 1PM 1HR 15 AQA 8464/P/1F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F/H GCSE 48

Thu 23 May 9AM 2HR 15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE 123

Fri 24 May 9AM 2HRS AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE 6

Fri 24 May 1PM 1HR OCR R109/01 Engineering: Eng Mat Prcs & Prd Wrtn CAM NAT LV2 47

Mon 03 Jun 9AM 2HR 30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python GCE 3

Mon 03 Jun 1PM 2HRS AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE 6

Mon 03 Jun 1PM 1HR 45 EDEXL 1AS0 01 Naked-Eye Astronomy GCSE 9

Mon 03 Jun 1PM 1HR 30 AQA 8572/1 Media Studies Paper 1 GCSE 13

Tue 04 Jun 9AM 1HR 45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE 110

Tue 04 Jun 1PM 2HRS AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE 9

Wed 05 Jun 9AM 1HR OCR R101/01 Engineering: Engrng Principles Wtn CAM NAT LV2 25

Wed 05 Jun 9AM 2HRS EDEXL 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE 16

Wed 05 Jun 1PM 1HR 30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE 32

Wed 05 Jun 1PM 2HRS EDEXL 31706H01 Engineering Principles LV3 BTEC 26

Thu 06 Jun 9AM 2HRS AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE 7

Thu 06 Jun 9AM 1HR 30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F/H Maths Calculator Paper 2 F/H GCSE 101

Fri 07 Jun 9AM 1HR 45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE 110

Fri 07 Jun 1PM 1HR 45 AQA 8461/2F/H Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Fri 07 Jun 1PM 1HR 15 AQA 8464/B/2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F/H GCSE 48

Mon 10 Jun 1PM 1HR 45 EDEXL 1AS0 02 Telescopic Astronomy GCSE 9

Mon 10 Jun 1PM 1HR 30 AQA 8572/2 Media Studies Paper 2 GCSE 13

Tue 11 Jun 9AM 2HR 30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE 3

Tue 11 Jun 9AM 1HR 30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F/H Maths Calculator Paper 3F/H GCSE 101

Tue 11 Jun 1PM 2HRS AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE 9

Wed 12 Jun 9AM 1HR 45 AQA 8462/2F/H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Wed 12 Jun 9AM 1H 15 AQA 8464/C/2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F/H GCSE 48

Wed 12 Jun 9AM 2HRS EDEXL 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE 16

Wed 12 Jun 1PM 1HR 30 EDEXL 20075K01 Construction Principles LV3 BTEC 10

Thu 13 Jun 9AM 2HRS AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE 7

Thu 13 Jun 9AM 1HR 15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE 32

Thu 13 Jun 9AM 1HR OCR R113/01 Engineering: Elctrnc Principles Wtn CAM NAT LV2 14

Fri 14 Jun 9AM 1HR 45 AQA 8463/2F/H Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H GCSE 25

Fri 14 Jun 9AM 1HR 15 AQA 8464/P/2F/H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F/H GCSE 48

Fri 14 Jun 1PM 2HRS EDEXL 9MA0 03 Maths Statistics & Mechanics GCE 16

Mon 17 Jun 9AM 2HRS AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE 7

Wed 19 Jun 9AM 2HRS AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE 9


